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Mistrzostwa Ligi Młodzików I runda
Skierniewice, 10-3-2015

Konkurencja 9 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2015-03-10 - 11:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:45.83 554
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:43.85 36.86 250m: 2:56.96 36.60 350m: 4:11.08 36.86

100m: 1:06.99 35.23 200m: 2:20.36 36.51 300m: 3:34.22 37.26 400m: 4:45.83 34.75

2. Piękoś Natalia 02 UKS SP 149 Łódź 4:52.81 515
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:44.42 36.41 250m: 2:59.16 37.50 350m: 4:15.61 38.62

100m: 1:08.01 35.67 200m: 2:21.66 37.24 300m: 3:36.99 37.83 400m: 4:52.81 37.20

3. Pawłowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Łódź 5:03.51 463
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:50.73 38.62 250m: 350m: 4:25.91 38.67

100m: 1:12.11 37.43 200m: 2:30.05 39.32 300m: 3:47.24 400m: 5:03.51 37.60

4. Nowakowska Małgorzata 02 UKS 190 Łódź 5:05.43 454
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:53.24 39.07 250m: 3:10.53 38.72 350m: 4:27.83 38.36

100m: 1:14.17 38.83 200m: 2:31.81 38.57 300m: 3:49.47 38.94 400m: 5:05.43 37.60

5. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:09.65 436
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:52.49 39.57 250m: 3:12.55 40.38 350m: 4:30.79 38.69

100m: 1:12.92 38.83 200m: 2:32.17 39.68 300m: 3:52.10 39.55 400m: 5:09.65 38.86

6. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:10.76 431
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:55.06 40.34 250m: 3:14.69 39.72 350m: 4:33.64 39.49

100m: 1:14.72 38.97 200m: 2:34.97 39.91 300m: 3:54.15 39.46 400m: 5:10.76 37.12

7. Patora Maria 02 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:11.05 430
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:52.48 38.95 250m: 3:12.50 39.73 350m: 4:33.02 40.08

100m: 1:13.53 39.02 200m: 2:32.77 40.29 300m: 3:52.94 40.44 400m: 5:11.05 38.03

8. Nowakowska Lidia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 5:20.98 391
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 1:58.07 40.78 250m: 3:19.16 40.82 350m: 4:41.18 41.44

100m: 1:17.29 40.46 200m: 2:38.34 40.27 300m: 3:59.74 40.58 400m: 5:20.98 39.80

9. Hał adyn Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 5:23.56 382
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:59.19 41.42 250m: 3:20.84 41.21 350m: 4:44.09 41.81

100m: 1:17.77 40.88 200m: 2:39.63 40.44 300m: 4:02.28 41.44 400m: 5:23.56 39.47

10. Szymańska Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 5:32.56 352
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:03.31 42.68 250m: 3:27.19 42.55 350m: 4:51.24 41.59

100m: 1:20.63 42.54 200m: 2:44.64 41.33 300m: 4:09.65 42.46 400m: 5:32.56 41.32

11. Moława Wiktoria 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 5:33.88 348
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:00.11 42.14 250m: 3:25.53 42.96 350m: 4:51.68 43.35

100m: 1:17.97 40.70 200m: 2:42.57 42.46 300m: 4:08.33 42.80 400m: 5:33.88 42.20

12. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:39.03 332
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:07.24 43.84 250m: 3:33.96 42.49 350m: 4:58.54 42.32

100m: 1:23.40 43.58 200m: 2:51.47 44.23 300m: 4:16.22 42.26 400m: 5:39.03 40.49

13. Wieczorek Marika 03 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów 5:40.98 326
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:07.18 44.62 250m: 3:35.58 44.98 350m: 5:02.12 43.39

100m: 1:22.56 43.99 200m: 2:50.60 43.42 300m: 4:18.73 43.15 400m: 5:40.98 38.86

14. Kostrzewska Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 5:43.03 320
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 250m: 3:34.52 44.07 350m:

100m: 2:06.75 1:27.36 200m: 2:50.45 300m: 4:18.42 43.90 400m: 5:43.03

15. Manios Olga 03 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:47.05 309
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:08.20 44.34 250m: 3:37.43 44.23 350m: 5:06.02 44.29

100m: 1:23.86 43.71 200m: 2:53.20 45.00 300m: 4:21.73 44.30 400m: 5:47.05 41.03

16. Rozberg Adriana 03 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 5:47.77 307
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:05.23 44.21 250m: 3:35.30 45.23 350m: 5:05.18 44.50

100m: 1:21.02 42.44 200m: 2:50.07 44.84 300m: 4:20.68 45.38 400m: 5:47.77 42.59

17. Filipiak Zuzanna 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 6:01.87 273
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:11.05 45.95 250m: 3:42.70 45.90 350m: 5:17.85 47.55

100m: 1:25.10 45.15 200m: 2:56.80 45.75 300m: 4:30.30 47.60 400m: 6:01.87 44.02
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Mistrzostwa Ligi Młodzików I runda
Skierniewice, 10-3-2015

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Kozanecka Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 6:07.02 262
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:14.69 47.32 250m: 3:50.66 48.04 350m: 5:25.64 46.94

100m: 1:27.37 45.33 200m: 3:02.62 47.93 300m: 4:38.70 48.04 400m: 6:07.02 41.38

19. Puczyńska Gabriela 03 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 6:07.50 260
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:16.87 48.02 250m: 3:53.26 47.90 350m: 5:25.20 46.41

100m: 1:28.85 47.26 200m: 3:05.36 48.49 300m: 4:38.79 45.53 400m: 6:07.50 42.30

20. Plewka Katarzyna 03 MUKS Zgierz 6:11.22 253
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:14.23 47.84 250m: 3:50.37 47.94 350m: 5:27.03 47.84

100m: 1:26.39 46.33 200m: 3:02.43 48.20 300m: 4:39.19 48.82 400m: 6:11.22 44.19

21. Pawelec Julia 03 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 6:12.96 249
50m: 42.30 42.30 150m: 2:16.17 47.35 250m: 3:52.86 48.18 350m: 5:29.55 47.77

100m: 1:28.82 46.52 200m: 3:04.68 48.51 300m: 4:41.78 48.92 400m: 6:12.96 43.41

22. Włodarska Oliwia 03 KS TRIATHLON RAWA Mazowiecka 7:03.68 170
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:30.59 55.85 250m: 4:21.47 55.10 350m: 6:09.43 52.74

100m: 1:34.74 52.70 200m: 3:26.37 55.78 300m: 5:16.69 55.22 400m: 7:03.68 54.25

DYSKW. Borowiec Daria 02 KS TRIATHLON RAWA Mazowiecka
o4, o15

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:


